Pre-Competitive Program

Heat 375 [6@08:00AM] N-5B (W/Q/R/C/J) (8 entrants)
Pre-Comp Couple

__ AC-6U 106 Nicholas Rascanu Chloe Do Concord, ON
_ AC-7-11 133 Arthur Nor-Arevian Karol Sanchez Concord, ON
_ AC-7-11 198 Daniel Askinadze Sarah Tarsky Concord, ON
_ AC-7-11 257 Ivan Mogilevski Sorina Maican Waterloo, ON
_ AC-7-11 258 Alisher Shirinov Elizabeth Tudose Waterloo, ON
Pre-Comp Assisted
L-12+ 108 Melina Stane Athyn Chan Concord, ON
Pre-Comp Assisted N-4 (W/Q/C/J)
L-6U 110 Jessica Muzychka Arsene Nor-Arevian Concord, ON
L-6U 142 Evelin Cherniak Barbara Smodleva Concord, ON
Heat 376 [6@08:07AM] N-3 (W/C/J) (4 entrants)
Pre-Comp Couple
_ AC-7-11 258 Alisher Shirinov Elizabeth Tudose Waterloo, ON
Pre-Comp Assisted
L7111 110 Diana Lordkipanidze Arsene Nor-Arevian Concord, ON
Pre-Comp Solo Indv.
A-6U 137 Vincent Yang Concord, ON
Pre-Comp Couple N-2 (W/C)
AC-6U 251 Maxim Zalessky Arya Pavlenko Toronto, ON
Heat 377 [6@08:12AM] N-5A (W/Q/S/C/J) (6 entrants)
Pre-Comp Couple
AC-6U 106 Nicholas Rascanu Chloe Do Concord, ON
_ AC-7-11 133  Arthur Nor-Arevian Karol Sanchez Concord, ON
Pre-Comp Assisted
L-6U 110 Jessica Muzychka Arsene Nor-Arevian Concord, ON
L-6U 140 Evelyn Bronshtein Elly Bronshtein Concord, ON
L-6U 142 Estella Stroganov Barbara Smodleva Concord, ON
Pre-Comp Assisted N-6A (W/T/Q/S/C/J)
L-12+ 108 Melina Stane Athyn Chan Concord, ON
Heat 378 [6@08:19AM] Pre-Comp Couple N-3 ST (W/T/Q) (3 entrants)
_ AC-7-11 256 Matthew Kholodov Stefania Hortopanu Waterloo, ON
AC-7-11 257 Ivan Mogilevski Sorina Maican Waterloo, ON
AC-7-11 258 Alisher Shirinov Elizabeth Tudose Waterloo, ON
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Heat 379 [6@08:24AM] N-5A (W/Q/S/C/J) (9 entrants)
Pre-Comp Solo Indv.

_  A6U 106 Nicholas Rascanu Concord, ON
_  A6U 107 Chloe Do Concord, ON
_  A6U 139 Evelyn Bronshtein Concord, ON
_ A-7-11 134 Karol Sanchez Concord, ON
_ A-7-11 138 Chloe Yang Concord, ON
_ A12+ 136 Olivia Chen Concord, ON
Pre-Comp Couple N-5A
_ AC-7-11 133 Arthur Nor-Arevian Alexandra Long Concord, ON
Pre-Comp Assisted N-5A

L-7-11 110 Mikayla Shahbazyan Arsene Nor-Arevian Concord, ON
Pre-Comp Couple N-3 (W/C/J)

AC-6U 268 Nikolas Loginov Chloe Saleh Montreal, QC
Heat 380 [6@08:31AM] Pre-Comp Couple N-3 LA (C/R/J) (3 entrants)

AC-7-11 256 Matthew Kholodov Stefania Hortopanu Waterloo, ON

AC-7-11 257 lvan Mogilevski Sorina Maican Waterloo, ON

AC-7-11 258 Alisher Shirinov Elizabeth Tudose Waterloo, ON
Heat 381 [6@08:36AM] N-5B (W/Q/R/C/J) (15 entrants)
Pre-Comp Solo Indv.
AU 106 Nicholas Rascanu Concord, ON
AU 107 Chloe Do Concord, ON
_ A-7-11 109 Nicole Shtern Concord, ON
_ A-7-11 134 Karol Sanchez Concord, ON
_ A-7-11 135 AlexandraLong Concord, ON
_ A-7-11 138 Chloe Yang Concord, ON
_ A-7-11 149 Viktoriia Medvedeva Concord, ON
_ A-7-11 150 Boa Zhang Concord, ON
_ A-7-11 166 Cyril Xi Concord, ON
_ A12+ 136 Olivia Chen Concord, ON
Pre-Comp Assisted N-5B
_ Lweu 140 Evelyn Bronshtein Elly Bronshtein Concord, ON
LU 142 Estella Stroganov Barbara Smodleva Concord, ON
Pre-Comp Assisted N-5B

L-7-11 108 Tania Gariuc Athyn Chan Concord, ON
Pre-Comp Assisted N-6B (W/F/Q/C/R/J)
L7111 110 Sarah Tarsky Arsene Nor-Arevian Concord, ON
Pre-Comp Solo Indv. N-6B (W/F/Q/C/R/J)

A-7-11 165 RiaYan Concord, ON
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Heat 382 [6@08:43AM] N-4 (W/Q/C/J) (7 entrants)
Pre-Comp Couple

_ AC-6U 268 Nikolas Loginov Chloe Saleh Montreal, QC
Pre-Comp Couple
_ AC-7-11 258 Alisher Shirinov Elizabeth Tudose Waterloo, ON
Pre-Comp Assisted
L-7-11 108 Olivia Wang Athyn Chan Concord, ON
L7111 110 Mikayla Shahbazyan Arsene Nor-Arevian Concord, ON
Pre-Comp Solo Indv.
A-6U 137 Vincent Yang Concord, ON
Pre-Comp Assisted N-1 Waltz (W)
_ G-6U 283 Arthur Kpahou Yana Babizhaev Generation
Pre-Comp Assisted N-1 Cha Cha (C)
G-6U 283  Arthur Kpahou Yana Babizhaev Generation
Heat 383 [6@08:49AM] N-6A (W/T/Q/S/CIJ) (5 entrants)
Pre-Comp Couple
AC-7-11 198 Daniel Askinadze Sarah Tarsky Concord, ON
_ AC-7-11 256 Matthew Kholodov Stefania Hortopanu Waterloo, ON
Pre-Comp Assisted N-6A
L-7-11 108 Tania Gariuc Athyn Chan Concord, ON
Pre-Comp Couple N-5A (W/Q/S/C/J)
AC-6U 268 Nikolas Loginov Chloe Saleh Montreal, QC
Pre-Comp Assisted N-4 (W/Q/C/J)
L-7-11 110 Diana Lordkipanidze Arsene Nor-Arevian Concord, ON
Heat 384 [6@08:58AM] Pre-Comp Novice 1 LATIN (C/R/S) (2 entrants)
_ AC-7-11 256 Matthew Kholodov Stefania Hortopanu Waterloo, ON
AC-7-11 257 lvan Mogilevski Sorina Maican Waterloo, ON
Heat 385 [6@09:03AM] N-6A (W/T/Q/S/CIJ) (7 entrants)
Pre-Comp Assisted
L7111 108 Nicole Shtern Athyn Chan Concord, ON
L7111 110 Sarah Tarsky Arsene Nor-Arevian Concord, ON
Pre-Comp Solo Indv
_ A-7-11 149 Viktoriia Medvedeva Concord, ON
A-7-11 150 Boa Zhang Concord, ON
A-7-11 165 RiaYan Concord, ON
Pre-Comp Novice 1 BALLROOM (W/T/Q)
_ AC-7-11 256 Matthew Kholodov Stefania Hortopanu Waterloo, ON
AC-7-11 257 Ivan Mogilevski Sorina Maican Waterloo, ON
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Pre-Competitive Challenge Cup & Grand Trophy Challenge

Pre-Competitive MICKEY & MINNIE Challenge

Heat 386 [6@09:12AM] Pre-Comp Couple Challenge Cup ST (W/Q) (5 entrants)
AC-U12 166 Cyril Xi

AC-U12 256 Matthew Kholodov

AC-U12 257

L-U12
L-U12

108
110

- Ivan Mogilevski
Pre-Comp Assisted Challenge Cup ST (W/Q)
Nicole Shtern

Mikayla Shahbazyan

Ria Yan
Stefania Hortopanu
Sorina Maican

Athyn Chan
Arsene Nor-Arevian

Concord, ON
Waterloo, ON
Waterloo, ON

Concord, ON
Concord, ON

Heat 387 [6@09:15AM] Pre-Comp Couple Challenge Cup LA (C/J) (5 entrants)
AC-U12 166 Cyril Xi

AC-U12 256 Matthew Kholodov

AC-U12 257

L-U12
L-U12

108
110

- Ivan Mogilevski
Pre-Comp Assisted Challenge Cup LA (C/J)
Nicole Shtern

Mikayla Shahbazyan

Ria Yan
Stefania Hortopanu
Sorina Maican

Athyn Chan
Arsene Nor-Arevian

Concord, ON
Waterloo, ON
Waterloo, ON

Concord, ON
Concord, ON

Heat 388 [6@09:18AM] Pre-Comp. Solo Indv. Challenge Cup ST (W/Q) (6 entrants)

Pre-Comp Assisted Challenge Cup ST (W/Q)

A-U12
A-U12
A-U12
A-U12

A-12+

L-U12

109
149
150
165

136

110

Nicole Shtern
Viktoriia Medvedeva

Boa Zhang
Ria Yan

Olivia Chen

Sarah Tarsky

Arsene Nor-Arevian

Concord, ON
Concord, ON
Concord, ON
Concord, ON

Concord, ON

Concord, ON

Heat 389 [6@09:21AM] Pre-Comp. Solo Indv. Challenge Cup LA (C/J) (7 entrants)

Pre-Comp Assisted Challenge Cup LA (C/J)

A-U12
A-U12
A-U12
A-U12
A-U12

A-12+

L-U12

109
149
150
165
166

136

110

Nicole Shtern
Viktoriia Medvedeva

Boa Zhang
Ria Yan

Cyril Xi
Olivia Chen

Sarah Tarsky

Arsene Nor-Arevian

Concord, ON
Concord, ON
Concord, ON
Concord, ON
Concord, ON

Concord, ON

Concord, ON
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Heat 390 [6@09:24AM] Pre-Comp Assisted Grand Trophy Challenge (W/C) (5 entrants)

_ L-U12 108 Nicole Shtern Athyn Chan Concord, ON
_ L-U12 110 Jessica Muzychka Arsene Nor-Arevian Concord, ON
L-U12 140 Evelyn Bronshtein Elly Bronshtein Concord, ON
__ L-U12 142 Evelin Cherniak Barbara Smodleva Concord, ON
Pre-Comp Assisted MICKEY & MINNIE Challenge (W/C)
G-U6 283  Arthur Kpahou Yana Babizhaev Generation

Heat 391 [6@09:27AM] Pre-Comp Assisted Grand Trophy Challenge (W/C) (7 entrants)

_ L-u12 108 Olivia Wang Athyn Chan Concord, ON
__ L-U12 110 Diana Lordkipanidze Arsene Nor-Arevian Concord, ON
Pre-Comp Couple Grand Trophy Challenge (W/C)

_ AC-U12 133 Arthur Nor-Arevian Karol Sanchez Concord, ON
___ AC-U12 166 Cyril Xi Ria Yan Concord, ON
_ AC-U12 198 Daniel Askinadze Sarah Tarsky Concord, ON
__ AC-U6 106 Nicholas Rascanu Chloe Do Concord, ON
_ AC-U6 268 Nikolas Loginov Chloe Saleh Montreal, QC

Heat 392 [6@09:30AM] Pre-Comp Assisted Grand Trophy Challenge (W/C) (5 entrants)

__ L-U12 108 Tania Gariuc Athyn Chan Concord, ON
__L-u12 110 Sarah Tarsky Arsene Nor-Arevian Concord, ON
_ L-U12 142 Estella Stroganov Barbara Smodleva Concord, ON
Pre-Comp Couple Grand Trophy Challenge (W/C)
AC-U12 133  Arthur Nor-Arevian Alexandra Long Concord, ON
AC-U6 251 Maxim Zalessky Arya Pavlenko Toronto, ON

Heat 393 [6@09:33AM] Pre-Comp Assisted Grand Trophy Challenge (W/C) (3 entrants)

L-U12 110 Mikayla Shahbazyan Arsene Nor-Arevian Concord, ON
_ L12+ 108 Melina Stane Athyn Chan Concord, ON
Pre-Comp. Solo Indv. Grand Trophy Challenge (W/C)

A-12+ 136 Olivia Chen Concord, ON
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Heat 394 [6@09:36AM] Semi-final Round Pre-Comp. Solo Indv. Grand Trophy Challenge (W/C) (11 entrants)

A-U12
A-U12
A-U12
A-U12
A-U12
A-U12
A-U12
A-U12
A-U12
A-U12
A-U12

106
107
109
134
135
137
138
139
149
150
166

Nicholas Rascanu
Chloe Do

Nicole Shtern
Karol Sanchez
Alexandra Long
Vincent Yang
Chloe Yang
Evelyn Bronshtein
Viktoriia Medvedeva
Boa Zhang

Cyril Xi

Concord, ON
Concord, ON
Concord, ON
Concord, ON
Concord, ON
Concord, ON
Concord, ON
Concord, ON
Concord, ON
Concord, ON
Concord, ON

Heat 395 [6@09:39AM] Pre-Comp Assisted MICKEY & MINNIE Challenge (W/C) (5 entrants)

__ L-U12 108 Tania Gariuc Athyn Chan Concord, ON
___L-u12 110 Sarah Tarsky Arsene Nor-Arevian Concord, ON
_ L-U12 142 Estella Stroganov Barbara Smodleva Concord, ON
Pre-Comp. Couples MICKEY & MINNIE Challenge (W/C)
AC-U12 133 Arthur Nor-Arevian Alexandra Long Concord, ON
AC-U6 251 Maxim Zalessky Arya Pavlenko Toronto, ON

Heat 396 [6@09:42AM] Solo Indv. MICKEY & MINNIE Challenge (W/C) (8 entrants)

A-U12
A-U12
A-U12
A-U12
A-U12
A-U12
A-U12
A-U12

109
134
135
137
138
139
149
150

Nicole Shtern

Karol Sanchez
Alexandra Long
Vincent Yang

Chloe Yang

Evelyn Bronshtein
Viktoriia Medvedeva
Boa Zhang

Concord, ON
Concord, ON
Concord, ON
Concord, ON
Concord, ON
Concord, ON
Concord, ON
Concord, ON

Heat 397 [6@09:45AM] Pre-Comp Assisted MICKEY & MINNIE Challenge (W/C) (6 entrants)

Olivia Wang
Diana Lordkipanidze

Athyn Chan
Arsene Nor-Arevian

Pre-Comp. Solo Indv. MICKEY & MINNIE Challenge (W/C)

L-u12 108
L-u12 110
A-12+ 136
A-U6 106
A-U6 107
A-U6 249

Olivia Chen

Nicholas Rascanu
Chloe Do
Alesia Belmonte

Concord, ON
Concord, ON

Concord, ON
Concord, ON

Concord, ON
Toronto, ON

Deck captain:
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Heat 398 [6@09:48AM] Pre-Comp. Couples MICKEY & MINNIE Challenge (W/C) (10 entrants)

_ AC-U12 133 Arthur Nor-Arevian Karol Sanchez Concord, ON
_ AC-U12 166 Cyril Xi Ria Yan Concord, ON
_ AC-U12 198 Daniel Askinadze Sarah Tarsky Concord, ON
_ AC-U12 256 Matthew Kholodov Stefania Hortopanu Waterloo, ON
_ AC-U12 257 Ivan Mogilevski Sorina Maican Waterloo, ON
_ AC-U12 258 Alisher Shirinov Elizabeth Tudose Waterloo, ON
__ AC-U6 106 Nicholas Rascanu Chloe Do Concord, ON
_ AC-U6 268 Nikolas Loginov Chloe Saleh Montreal, QC
Pre-Comp Assisted MICKEY & MINNIE Challenge (W/C)

L-U12 110 Mikayla Shahbazyan Arsene Nor-Arevian Concord, ON

L-12+ 108 Melina Stane Athyn Chan Concord, ON

Heat 399 [6@09:51AM] Pre-Comp Assisted MICKEY & MINNIE Challenge (W/C) (4 entrants)

L-U12 108 Nicole Shtern Athyn Chan Concord, ON
_ L-U12 110 Jessica Muzychka Arsene Nor-Arevian Concord, ON
__ L-U12 140 Evelyn Bronshtein Elly Bronshtein Concord, ON
L-U12 142 Evelin Cherniak Barbara Smodleva Concord, ON

Heat 394 [6@09:54AM] Final Round Pre-Comp. Solo Indv. Grand Trophy Challenge (W/C)
Final Round A-U12 Pre-Comp. Solo Indv. Grand Trophy Challenge (W/C)

PARADE - Awards in TRINITY BALLROOM

Group & Solo Routines - Part 1

Heat 400 [6@10:10AM] "Sia" - 6+ Showdance (7 Participants) Formation (1 entrants)
6+ Khruzina Dance "Sia" - 6+ Showdance (7 Participants)
Khruzina Dance

Heat 401 [6@10:14AM] "Hey Kids" - 5+ yrs Showdance (5 Participants) Formation (1 entrants)
5+ Khruzina Dance "Hey Kids" - 5+ yrs Showdance (5 Participants)
Khruzina Dance

Heat 402 [6@10:18AM] SOLO - "Alise" - Melania Tverdostup - 8+ yrs (1 entrants)
Khruzina Dance SOLO - "Alise" - Melania Tverdostup - 8+ yrs
Khruzina Dance

Deck captain:
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Heat 403 [6@10:21AM] SOLO - "Wonderland" - Sofia Mokrivska (1 entrants)
Khruzina Dance SOLO - "Wonderland" - Sofia Mokrivska
Khruzina Dance

Heat 404 [6@10:24AM] "Fit Kids" - 3+ yrs Showdance (4 Participants) Formation (1 entrants)
3+ Khruzina Dance "Fit Kids" - 3+ yrs Showdance (4 Participants)
Khruzina Dance

Heat 405 [6@10:28AM] SOLO - "Fairy" - Alyna Austin - 5+ yrs (1 entrants)
Khruzina Dance SOLO - "Fairy" - Alyna Austin - 5+ yrs
Khruzina Dance

Heat 406 [6@10:31AM] "Disco" - 8+ yrs Showdance (11 Participants) Formation (1 entrants)
8+ Khruzina Dance "Disco" - 8+ yrs Showdance (11 Participants)
Khruzina Dance

Heat 407 [6@10:35AM] "Contemporary"” - 5+ yrs Showdance (5 Participants) Formation (1 entrants)
5+ Khruzina Dance "Contemporary" - 5+ yrs Showdance (5 Participants)
Khruzina Dance

Heat 408 [6@10:39AM] "APT" - 8+ yrs Showdance (4 Participants)) Formation (1 entrants)
8+ Khruzina Dance "APT" - 8+ yrs Showdance (4 Participants))
Khruzina Dance

Heat 409 [6@10:43AM] SOLO - Zlata Sykish - 8+ yrs (1 entrants)
Khruzina Dance SOLO - Zlata Sykish - 8+ yrs
Khruzina Dance

Heat 410 [6@10:46AM] SOLO - Vladyslava sVarzhevska - 8+ yrs (1 entrants)
Khruzina Dance SOLO - Vladyslava sVarzhevska - 8+ yrs
Khruzina Dance

Heat 411 [6@10:49AM] SOLO - Polina Azizova - 8+ yrs (1 entrants)
Khruzina Dance SOLO - Polina Azizova - 8+ yrs
Khruzina Dance

Heat 412 [6@10:52AM] DUO - "Dudes In The Mood" - Khruzyn Stas & Khruzyn Hrihorii Formation (1 entrants)
Khruzina Dance DUO - "Dudes In The Mood" - Khruzyn Stas & Khruzyn Hrihorii
Khruzina Dance

Heat 413 [6@10:55AM] SOLO - "Elza" - Emiliia Kravchun - 5+ yrs (1 entrants)
Khruzina Dance SOLO - "Elza" - Emiliia Kravchun - 5+ yrs
Khruzina Dance

Deck captain:
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Heat 414 [6@10:58AM] "Can't Stop" - 6+ yrs Showdance (12 Participants) Formation (1 entrants)
6+ Khruzina Dance "Can't Stop" - 6+ yrs Showdance (12 Participants)
Khruzina Dance

Heat 415 [6@11:02AM] "Hop Style" - 8+ yrs Hip Hop (7 Participants) Formation (1 entrants)
8+ Khruzina Dance "Hop Style" - 8+ yrs Hip Hop (7 Participants)
Khruzina Dance

Awards

Mixed-Am & Solo Indv. BALLROOM Single Dances - JV, JR, YTH

Heat 416 [6@11:10AM] BALLROOM Waltz (W) (4 entrants)
Mixed-Am Newcomer

___ LPD 209 Eliana Geler Andrey llyushenov Toronto, ON
Open Mixed-Am
L-JR2 193 Sophie Kavtaradze Sebastian Lennox Concord, ON

BALLROOM Waltz (W)
Solo Individual Bronze

_ A-Jv1 241 Agatha Khromov Toronto, ON
Open Solo Individual
A-JV2 180 Anhelina Plekh Toronto, ON

Heat 417 [6@11:11AM] BALLROOM Tango (T) (4 entrants)
Mixed-Am Newcomer

____ L-PD 209 Eliana Geler Andrey llyushenov Toronto, ON
Open Mixed-Am
L-JR2 193 Sophie Kavtaradze Sebastian Lennox Concord, ON

BALLROOM Tango (T)
Solo Individual Bronze

_ A-Jv1 241 Agatha Khromov Toronto, ON
Open Solo Individual
A-JV2 180 Anhelina Plekh Toronto, ON

Heat 418 [6@11:13AM] BALLROOM Viennese Waltz (VW) (2 entrants)
Mixed-Am Pre-Bronze

___ L-PD 162 Giselle Marette Alise Dombrovsky Longueuil, QC
Open Mixed-Am
L-JR2 193 Sophie Kavtaradze Sebastian Lennox Concord, ON

Deck captain:
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Heat 419 [6@11:14AM] BALLROOM Foxtrot (F) (2 entrants)
Mixed-Am Pre-Bronze

___ L-PD 162 Giselle Marette Alise Dombrovsky Longueuil, QC
Open Mixed-Am

L-JR2 193 Sophie Kavtaradze Sebastian Lennox Concord, ON
Heat 420 [6@11:16AM] BALLROOM Quickstep (Q) (7 entrants)
Mixed-Am Newcomer
____ L-PD 209 Eliana Geler Andrey llyushenov Toronto, ON
Open Mixed-Am
_ L-JR2 193 Sophie Kavtaradze Sebastian Lennox Concord, ON
Mixed-Am Pre-Bronze

L-PD 245  Julianna Selivanov Mark Rozdorozhnyi Toronto, ON
__ G-dv1 250 Yaroslav Podkhlibnyi Maya Pavlenko Toronto, ON
Solo Individual Pre-Bronze
__ APD 249  Alesia Belmonte Toronto, ON
Solo Individual Bronze
_ A-Jv1 241 Agatha Khromov Toronto, ON
Open Solo Individual

A-JV2 180 Anhelina Plekh Toronto, ON
Heat 421 [6@11:17AM] BALLROOM Viennese Waltz (VW) (2 entrants)
Solo Individual Pre-Bronze
___ A-PD 161 Giselle Marette Longueuil, QC
Solo Individual Bronze

A-JV1 241  Agatha Khromov Toronto, ON
Heat 422 [6@11:19AM] BALLROOM Foxtrot (F) (2 entrants)
Solo Individual Pre-Bronze
___ A-PD 161 Giselle Marette Longueuil, QC
Solo Individual Bronze

A-JV1 241  Agatha Khromov Toronto, ON

Deck captain:
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Amateur, Mixed-Am & Solo Indv. BALLROOM Multi Dance - JV & JR
BALLROOM Challenge Cup,Grand Trophy Challenge, MICKEY & MINNIE

Heat 423 [6@11:20AM] BALLROOM (WI/T/Q) (10 entrants)
Amateur Closed Pre-Bronze

AC-JV1 207 Alexandr-Samuel Guarasio Eva Ahunov Mercier, QC
__ AC-Jv1 247 Ivan Gontcharov Nataliia Motyl Toronto, ON
__ AC-Jv1 266 Arthur Artamonov Anastasia Artamonova Thornhill, ON
_ AC-JV1 270 Victor Yakovina Anna Babizhaev Montreal, QC
_ AC-Jv2 255 David Varelas Olivia Belmonte Toronto, ON
Amateur Open Pre-Bronze
_ AC-Jv2 242 Luka Khromov Alexandra Golovanevski Toronto, ON
Amateur Closed Bronze

AC-JV2 143 Austin Xia Vlada Prilepskaia Concord, ON
_ AC-JV2 240 Lev Lebedev Milia Saleh Toronto, ON
Amateur Open Bronze

AC-JR1 236 Leonardo Del Angel Thais Broudno Vaughan, ON

AC-JR1 237 Gleb Pinchak Angelina Vizgalov Vaughan, ON

Heat 424 [6@11:25AM] BALLROOM 3-Dance (W/T/F) (6 entrants)
Solo Individual Pre-Bronze

___ A-PD 161 Giselle Marette Longueuil, QC
Solo Individual Silver

A-JV2 252 Nyree Movsessian Toronto, ON
Amateur Closed Pre-Bronze SMOOTH (W/T/F)

AC-JV2 242 Luka Khromov Alexandra Golovanevski Toronto, ON
Solo Individual Pre-Bronze BALLROOM 3-Dance (W/T)
____ A-PD 249 Alesia Belmonte Toronto, ON
Mixed-Am Pre-Bronze BALLROOM 2-Dance (W/T)
__ G-dv1 250 Yaroslav Podkhlibnyi Maya Pavlenko Toronto, ON
Mixed-Am Pre-Bronze BALLROOM 2-Dance (W/T)

L-PD 245  Julianna Selivanov Mark Rozdorozhnyi Toronto, ON

Deck captain:
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Heat 425 [6@11:30AM] BALLROOM (W/T/Q) (13 entrants)
Amateur Closed Bronze

AC-JV1 147
AC-JV1 266

AC-JR1 143

Max Rolix
Arthur Artamonov

Austin Xia

Amateur Closed Silver

Sofia Mostovoy

Anastasia Artamonova

Sarah Jiang

Concord, ON
Thornhill, ON

Concord, ON

_ AC-Jv2 223 David Finkelshtain Witsanee Lin Richmond Hill, ON

_ AC-Jv2 271 Richard Kpahou Yana Babizhaev Montreal, QC

_ AC-JR2 238 Roman Baranycz Sofiia Anastasova Vaughan, ON

_ AC-JR2 269 Sviatoslav Fedorenko Cataleya Loginov Montreal, QC

_ AC-JR2 285 Zhanda Boryslav Solomiia Mykytyn Toronto, ON

Amateur Closed Gold

_ AC-JR1 145 Edwin Lester Gabriella Bender Concord, ON

_ AC-JR1 163 Yaroslav Fylymonchyk Arina Cucos Toronto, ON

_ AC-JR1 183 Dylan Siah-Pelletier Norah Jamaleddin Mercier, QC

_ AC-JR1 195 Daniel Belenkiy Anna Milkova Ottawa, ON

_ AC-JR1 213 Nicolas Dmitrenko Anastsiya Oliynyk Calgary, AB

Heat 426 [6@11:35AM] BALLROOM (F/VW) (10 entrants)

Amateur Closed Bronze
AC-JV1 147 Max Rolix Sofia Mostovoy Concord, ON
AC-JV2 271 Richard Kpahou Yana Babizhaev Montreal, QC

_ AC-JR1 143 Austin Xia Sarah Jiang Concord, ON

Amateur Closed Silver

_ AC-Jv2 223 David Finkelshtain Witsanee Lin Richmond Hill, ON

_ AC-JR1 163 Yaroslav Fylymonchyk Arina Cucos Toronto, ON

__ AC-JR1 195 Daniel Belenkiy Anna Milkova Ottawa, ON

__ AC-JR1 225 Daniel Li Fiona Mao Richmond Hill, ON

_ AC-JR1 248 Paul Motyl Maya Gontcharova Toronto, ON

_  AC-JR2 269 Sviatoslav Fedorenko Cataleya Loginov Montreal, QC
AC-JR2 285 Zhanda Boryslav Solomiia Mykytyn Toronto, ON

Deck captain:
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Heat 427 [6@11:38AM] BALLROOM 5-Dance (W/T/VWIFI/Q) (7 entrants)
Solo Individual Pre-Bronze

___ A-PD 161 Giselle Marette Longueuil, QC
Solo Individual Bronze

A-JV1 144 Vlada Prilepskaia Concord, ON
_ A-Jv2 143 Austin Xia Concord, ON
Solo Individual Silver

A-JV2 196 Anna Milkova Ottawa, ON
_ A-Jv2 252 Nyree Movsessian Toronto, ON
Open Mixed-Am

L-YTH 108 Elly Bronshtein Athyn Chan Concord, ON

Mixed-Am Bronze BALLROOM 2-Dance (W/T)
L-JV2 209 Alexandra Golovanevski Andrey llyushenov Toronto, ON

Heat 428 [6@11:46AM] BALLROOM (W/T/Q) (9 entrants)
Amateur Closed Silver

AC-JR1 163 Yaroslav Fylymonchyk Arina Cucos Toronto, ON
_ AC-JR1 195 Daniel Belenkiy Anna Milkova Ottawa, ON
___ AC-JR1 225 Daniel Li Fiona Mao Richmond Hill, ON
_ AC-JR1 248 Paul Motyl Maya Gontcharova Toronto, ON
Amateur Pre-Champ
_ AC-JR1 210 Mark Lebov Abigail Geler Toronto, ON
_ AC-JR2 108 Athyn Chan Sofia Nor-Arevian Concord, ON
_ AC-JR2 124 Dmitriy Kouznetsov Aesha Youssouff Ottawa, ON
_ AC-JR2 151 Arnold Stroganov Alisa Gorb Concord, ON
AC-JR2 274 Oleksandr Platkov Laura Kwietniewska Toronto, ON

Heat 429 [6@11:51AM] Amateur Closed Bronze SMOOTH (W/T/F) (5 entrants)

AC-JV2 242 Luka Khromov Alexandra Golovanevski Toronto, ON
Mixed-Am Bronze BALLROOM 3-Dance (W/T/F)
____ L-PD 209 Alexa Rolix Andrey llyushenov Concord, ON
Mixed-Am Pre-Bronze BALLROOM 3-Dance (W/T/F)
____ L-PD 162 Giselle Marette Alise Dombrovsky Longueuil, QC
Solo Individual Silver BALLROOM 3-Dance (W/T/F)

A-JR2 273 Isabella Tsolakidis Toronto, ON

Amateur Closed Newcomer BALLROOM (W/T)
AC-JV1 270 Victor Yakovina Anna Babizhaev Montreal, QC

Deck captain:
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Heat 430 [6@11:56AM] BALLROOM (F/VW) (10 entrants)

Amateur Closed Gold

_ AC-JR1 145 Edwin Lester Gabriella Bender Concord, ON

_ AC-JR1 163 Yaroslav Fylymonchyk Arina Cucos Toronto, ON

_ AC-JR1 183 Dylan Siah-Pelletier Norah Jamaleddin Mercier, QC

_ AC-JR1 195 Daniel Belenkiy Anna Milkova Ottawa, ON

_ AC-JR1 213 Nicolas Dmitrenko Anastsiya Oliynyk Calgary, AB

Amateur Pre-Champ
AC-JR1 210 Mark Lebov Abigail Geler Toronto, ON

_ AC-JR2 124 Dmitriy Kouznetsov Aesha Youssouff Ottawa, ON

_ AC-JR2 146 Andrew Romanescu Sofia Nor-Arevian Concord, ON

_ AC-JR2 151 Arnold Stroganov Alisa Gorb Concord, ON

_ AC-JR2 274 Oleksandr Platkov Laura Kwietniewska Toronto, ON

Heat 431 [6@11:59AM] BALLROOM 5-Dance (W/T/VWIF/Q) (10 entrants)

Mixed-Am Pre-Bronze

____ L-PD 162 Giselle Marette Alise Dombrovsky Longueuil, QC

Mixed-Am Bronze

_ L-JrR2 108 Sofia Tsysar Athyn Chan Concord, ON

Open Mixed-Am
L-JR2 141 Nathalia Kochan Andrew Timchenko Concord, ON
L-JR2 193 Sophie Kavtaradze Sebastian Lennox Concord, ON

MICKEY & MINNIE Challenge (W/T)

_ AC-1MU 143 Austin Xia Vlada Prilepskaia Concord, ON
AC-11U 240 Lev Lebedev Milia Saleh Toronto, ON
AC-12+ 151 Arnold Stroganov Alisa Gorb Concord, ON

Mixed-Am Bronze BALLROOM Waltz (W)

_L-dv2 209 Alexandra Golovanevski Andrey llyushenov Toronto, ON

Mixed-Am Bronze BALLROOM Tango (T)

_L-dv2 209 Alexandra Golovanevski Andrey llyushenov Toronto, ON

Mixed-Am Bronze BALLROOM Quickstep (Q)

L-JV2 209 Alexandra Golovanevski Andrey llyushenov Toronto, ON

Heat 432 [6@12:07PM] Amateur Pre-Bronze/Bronze BALLROOM Challenge (W/T) (7 entrants)

AC-JV1 147
AC-JV1 207
AC-JV1 270

AC-JV2 143
AC-JV2 240
AC-JV2 255

Max Rolix

Alexandr-Samuel Guarasio

Victor Yakovina

Austin Xia
Lev Lebedev
David Varelas

Sofia Mostovoy
Eva Ahunov
Anna Babizhaev

Vlada Prilepskaia
Milia Saleh
Olivia Belmonte

Amateur Pre-Bronze/Bronze SMOQOTH Challenge (W/T)

AC-JV2 242

Luka Khromov

Alexandra Golovanevski

Concord, ON
Mercier, QC
Montreal, QC

Concord, ON

Toronto, ON
Toronto, ON

Toronto, ON

Deck captain:
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Heat 433 [6@12:10PM] Amateur Silver/Gold BALLROOM Challenge (W/T/Q) (7 entrants)

AC-JR1 145
AC-JR1 163
AC-JR1 183
AC-JR1 195
AC-JR1 213
AC-JR1 225
AC-JR1 248

Edwin Lester

Yaroslav Fylymonchyk
Dylan Siah-Pelletier
Daniel Belenkiy
Nicolas Dmitrenko
Daniel Li

Paul Motyl

Gabriella Bender
Arina Cucos

Norah Jamaleddin
Anna Milkova
Anastsiya Oliynyk
Fiona Mao

Maya Gontcharova

Concord, ON
Toronto, ON
Mercier, QC
Ottawa, ON
Calgary, AB
Richmond Hill, ON
Toronto, ON

Heat 434 [6@12:15PM] Amateur Pre-Champ/Champ BALLROOM Challenge (W/T/Q) (9 entrants)

AC-JR1 110
AC-JR1 210

AC-JR2 124
AC-JR2 146
AC-JR2 274

Arsene Nor-Arevian
Mark Lebov

Dmitriy Kouznetsov
Andrew Romanescu
Oleksandr Platkov

Alysa Xia
Abigail Geler

Aesha Youssouff
Sofia Nor-Arevian
Laura Kwietniewska

Amateur Silver/Gold BALLROOM Challenge (W/T/Q)

Concord, ON
Toronto, ON

Ottawa, ON
Concord, ON
Toronto, ON

__ AC-Jv2 223 David Finkelshtain Witsanee Lin Richmond Hill, ON
_ AC-Jv2 271 Richard Kpahou Yana Babizhaev Montreal, QC
_ AC-JR2 269 Sviatoslav Fedorenko Cataleya Loginov Montreal, QC
_ AC-JR2 285 Zhanda Boryslav Solomiia Mykytyn Toronto, ON
Heat 435 [6@12:20PM] Mixed-Am Challenge Cup (W/Q) (6 entrants)
__ L-1MuU 162 Giselle Marette Alise Dombrovsky Longueuil, QC
_ L-1MU 209 Alexandra Golovanevski Andrey llyushenov Toronto, ON
___ G-1MU 250 Yaroslav Podkhlibnyi Maya Pavlenko Toronto, ON
_ L12+ 108 Sofia Tsysar Athyn Chan Concord, ON
_ L12+ 141 Nathalia Kochan Andrew Timchenko Concord, ON
L-12+ 193 Sophie Kavtaradze Sebastian Lennox Concord, ON

Heat 436 [6@12:23PM] Amateur BALLROOM Challenge Cup (W/Q) (11 entrants)

AC-12+ 143
AC-12+ 145
AC-12+ 151
AC-12+ 163
AC-12+ 213
AC-12+ 285

Solo Individual Grand Trophy Challenge (W/Q)

A-11U 196
A-11U 241

Solo Individual Grand Trophy Challenge (W/Q)

A-12+ 273

Austin Xia

Edwin Lester

Arnold Stroganov
Yaroslav Fylymonchyk
Nicolas Dmitrenko
Zhanda Boryslav

Anna Milkova
Agatha Khromov

Isabella Tsolakidis

Mixed-Am Grand Trophy Challenge (W/Q)

L-12+ 108

L-U7 209

Deck captain:

Elly Bronshtein

Eliana Geler

Sarah Jiang
Gabriella Bender
Alisa Gorb

Arina Cucos
Anastsiya Oliynyk
Solomiia Mykytyn

Athyn Chan

Andrey llyushenov
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Concord, ON
Concord, ON
Concord, ON
Toronto, ON
Calgary, AB
Toronto, ON

Ottawa, ON
Toronto, ON

Toronto, ON
Concord, ON

Toronto, ON



Heat 437 [6@12:26PM] Amateur BALLROOM Challenge Cup (W/Q) (13 entrants)

_ AC-1MU 143 Austin Xia Vlada Prilepskaia Concord, ON
_ AC-11U 147 Max Rolix Sofia Mostovoy Concord, ON
_ AC-1MU 240 Lev Lebedev Milia Saleh Toronto, ON
_  AC-1MU 242 Luka Khromov Alexandra Golovanevski Toronto, ON
_ AC-1MU 255 David Varelas Olivia Belmonte Toronto, ON
_ AC-1MU 271 Richard Kpahou Yana Babizhaev Montreal, QC
MICKEY & MINNIE Mixed-Am Challenge (W/Q)

___ L1u 162 Giselle Marette Alise Dombrovsky Longueuil, QC
__ L-1MU 209 Alexa Rolix Andrey llyushenov Concord, ON
___ G-1MU 250 Yaroslav Podkhlibnyi Maya Pavlenko Toronto, ON
_ L12+ 108 Sofia Tsysar Athyn Chan Concord, ON
_ L12+ 141 Nathalia Kochan Andrew Timchenko Concord, ON
_ L12+ 193 Sophie Kavtaradze Sebastian Lennox Concord, ON
_ Lu7 245  Julianna Selivanov Mark Rozdorozhnyi Toronto, ON

Heat 438 [6@12:29PM] Amateur BALLROOM Grand Trophy Challenge (W/Q) (11 entrants)

_ AC-12+ 124 Dmitriy Kouznetsov Aesha Youssouff Ottawa, ON
_ AC-12+ 145 Edwin Lester Gabriella Bender Concord, ON
_ AC-12+ 151 Arnold Stroganov Alisa Gorb Concord, ON
_ AC-12+ 163 Yaroslav Fylymonchyk Arina Cucos Toronto, ON
_ AC-12+ 195 Daniel Belenkiy Anna Milkova Ottawa, ON
_ AC-12+ 210 Mark Lebov Abigail Geler Toronto, ON
_ AC-12+ 213 Nicolas Dmitrenko Anastsiya Oliynyk Calgary, AB
__ AC-12+ 225 Daniel Li Fiona Mao Richmond Hill, ON
__  AC-12+ 269 Sviatoslav Fedorenko Cataleya Loginov Montreal, QC
Mixed-Am Challenge Cup (W/Q)

L-12+ 108 Elly Bronshtein Athyn Chan Concord, ON

L-U7 209 Eliana Geler Andrey llyushenov Toronto, ON

Heat 439 [6@12:32PM] Solo Individual Challenge Cup (W/Q) (12 entrants)

_ A-1MU 143 Austin Xia Concord, ON
_ A-1MU 144 Vlada Prilepskaia Concord, ON
__ A-1MU 161 Giselle Marette Longueuil, QC
_ A-1MU 180 Anhelina Plekh Toronto, ON
_ A-1MU 196 Anna Milkova Ottawa, ON
_ A-1MU 241 Agatha Khromov Toronto, ON
_ A1MU 252 Nyree Movsessian Toronto, ON
Solo Individual Challenge Cup (W/Q)
_ A12+ 273 Isabella Tsolakidis Toronto, ON
Mixed-Am Grand Trophy Challenge (W/Q)
_ L-1MU 209 Alexandra Golovanevski Andrey llyushenov Toronto, ON
Mixed-Am Grand Trophy Challenge (W/Q)
_ L12+ 108 Sofia Tsysar Athyn Chan Concord, ON
L-12+ 141 Nathalia Kochan Andrew Timchenko Concord, ON
L-12+ 193 Sophie Kavtaradze Sebastian Lennox Concord, ON

Deck captain:
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Heat 440 [6@12:36PM] MICKEY & MINNIE Solo Individual Challenge (W/Q) (14 entrants)

A-U6 249 Alesia Belmonte

A-11U 143 Austin Xia

A-11U 144 Vlada Prilepskaia
A-11U 161 Giselle Marette
A-11U 197  Mykhail Milkov
A-11U 241 Agatha Khromov

MICKEY & MINNIE Solo Individual Challenge (W/Q)

A-12+ 273 Isabella Tsolakidis

MICKEY & MINNIE Mixed-Am Challenge (W/Q)

L-12+ 108 Elly Bronshtein

Athyn Chan

Amateur BALLROOM Grand Trophy Challenge (W/Q)

AC-11U 223 David Finkelshtain
AC-11U 240 Lev Lebedev
AC-11U 242 Luka Khromov
AC-11U 270 Victor Yakovina
AC-11U 271 Richard Kpahou

Mixed-Am Grand Trophy Challenge (W/Q)

L-U7 209 Alexa Rolix

Witsanee Lin
Milia Saleh
Alexandra Golovanevski

Anna Babizhaev
Yana Babizhaev

Andrey llyushenov

Awards

Toronto, ON

Concord, ON
Concord, ON
Longueuil, QC
Ottawa, ON
Toronto, ON

Toronto, ON
Concord, ON
Richmond Hill, ON
Toronto, ON
Toronto, ON
Montreal, QC
Montreal, QC

Concord, ON

Amateur JV & JR Fordney BALLROOM Championships & Scholarships

Group & Solo Routines - Part 2

Heat 441 [6@01:10PM] TORONTO OPEN Amateur Fordney BALLROOM Championship (W/T/VW/F/Q) (8 entran

AC-JV2 246 Filip Kwietniewski

AC-JR1 110 Arsene Nor-Arevian

AC-JR1 210 Mark Lebov

__ AC-JR2 108 Athyn Chan

AC-JR2 146 Andrew Romanescu

AC-JR2 209 Andrey llyushenov
AC-JR2 276 Daniel Reunov

AC-JR1 245 Mark Rozdorozhnyi

Oleksandra Ocheretko

Alysa Xia
Abigail Geler
Maya Pavlenko

Helen Zhang
Sofia Nor-Arevian
Sophia Baydala
Marielle Shvaitser

Toronto, ON

Concord, ON
Toronto, ON
Toronto, ON

Concord, ON
Concord, ON
Toronto, ON

Vaughan, ON

Heat 442 [6@01:19PM] "Angels" - 12 + yrs Shodance (4 Participants) Formation (1 entrants)
"Angels" - 12 + yrs Shodance (4 Participants)

12+ Khruzina Dance
Khruzina Dance

Deck captain:
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Heat 443 [6@01:23PM] SOLO - "NUDE" - Vasylysa Luzina - 12+ yrs Formation (1 entrants)
Khruzina Dance SOLO - "NUDE" - Vasylysa Luzina - 12+ yrs
Khruzina Dance

Heat 444 [6@01:26PM] SOLO - "Lindy" - Viktoria Bodnar - 12+ yrs Formation (1 entrants)
Khruzina Dance SOLO - "Lindy" - Viktoria Bodnar - 12+ yrs
Khruzina Dance

Heat 445 [6@01:29PM] "Jazz" - 12+ yrs Sowdance (5 Participants) Formation (1 entrants)
12+ Khruzina Dance "Jazz" - 12+ yrs Sowdance (5 Participants)
Khruzina Dance

Heat 446 [6@01:33PM] SOLO - "Vampire" - Maria Khruzyna - 12+ yrs Formation (1 entrants)
Khruzina Dance SOLO - "Vampire" - Maria Khruzyna - 12+ yrs
Khruzina Dance

Heat 447 [6@01:36PM] SOLO - "IDOL" - Vasilisa Luzina - 12+ yrs Formation (1 entrants)
Khruzina Dance SOLO - "IDOL" - Vasilisa Luzina - 12+ yrs
Khruzina Dance

Heat 448 [6@01:39PM] "Millionaire" - 12+ yrs Showdnace (10 Participants) Formation (1 entrants)
12+ Khruzina Dance "Millionaire" - 12+ yrs Showdnace (10 Participants)
Khruzina Dance

Heat 449 [6@01:43PM] TDF Amateur BALLROOM Scholarship (W/T/VW/F/Q) (8 entrants)

_ AC-1MU 143 Austin Xia Vlada Prilepskaia Concord, ON
_  AC-1MU 246 Filip Kwietniewski Oleksandra Ocheretko Toronto, ON
_ AC-11U 247 Ivan Gontcharov Nataliia Motyl Toronto, ON
___ AC-12+ 108 Athyn Chan Helen Zhang Concord, ON
___ AC-12+ 110 Arsene Nor-Arevian Alysa Xia Concord, ON
___ AC-12+ 146 Andrew Romanescu Sofia Nor-Arevian Concord, ON
_ AC-12+ 245 Mark Rozdorozhnyi Maya Pavlenko Toronto, ON
_ AC-12+ 276 Daniel Reunov Marielle Shvaitser Vaughan, ON
Awards

Deck captain:
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Amateur Int'l LATIN - JV & JR Multi-Dance
Amateur LATIN Challenge Cup, Grand Trophy Challenge

Heat 450 [6@02:00PM] "New Dance" - 12+ yrs K-pop (17 Participants) Formation (1 entrants)
12+ Khruzina Dance "New Dance" - 12+ yrs K-pop (17 Participants)
Khruzina Dance

Heat 451 [6@02:04PM] LATIN (C/R/S) (7 entrants)
Amateur Open Pre-Bronze

_ AC-Jv2 242 Luka Khromov Alexandra Golovanevski Toronto, ON
Amateur Closed Bronze
_ AC-JV1 147 Max Rolix Sofia Mostovoy Concord, ON
AC-JV1 247 Ivan Gontcharov Nataliia Motyl Toronto, ON
__ AC-Jv1 266 Arthur Artamonov Anastasia Artamonova Thornhill, ON
Amateur Open Bronze
AC-JR1 237 Gleb Pinchak Angelina Vizgalov Vaughan, ON
Amateur Closed Newcomer LATIN (C/R)
AC-JV1 268 Nikolas Loginov Chloe Saleh Montreal, QC
AC-JV1 270 Victor Yakovina Anna Babizhaev Montreal, QC

Heat 452 [6@02:09PM] LATIN (P/J) (11 entrants)
Amateur Closed Bronze

AC-JV1 147 Max Rolix Sofia Mostovoy Concord, ON
_ AC-Jv1 266 Arthur Artamonov Anastasia Artamonova Thornhill, ON
_ AC-JR1 143 Austin Xia Sarah Jiang Concord, ON
_ AC-JR1 237 Gleb Pinchak Angelina Vizgalov Vaughan, ON
Amateur Closed Silver
_ AC-Jv2 223 David Finkelshtain Witsanee Lin Richmond Hill, ON
_ AC-Jv2 271 Richard Kpahou Yana Babizhaev Montreal, QC
___ AC-JR1 163 Yaroslav Fylymonchyk Arina Cucos Toronto, ON
__ AC-JR1 183 Dylan Siah-Pelletier Norah Jamaleddin Mercier, QC
___ AC-JR1 224 Adam Azbel Belle Lin Richmond Hill, ON
__ AC-JR1 236 Leonardo Del Angel Thais Broudno Vaughan, ON
__ AC-JR1 248 Paul Motyl Maya Gontcharova Toronto, ON

Heat 453 [6@02:12PM] SOLO -"Is It Love" - Elina Bertush - 12+ yrs Formation (1 entrants)
Khruzina Dance SOLO - "Is It Love" - Elina Bertush - 12+ yrs
Khruzina Dance

Heat 454 [6@02:15PM] SOLO - "Good 4 me" - Kristina Olivia Pikh Yachimetz - 12+ yrs Formation (1 entrants)
Khruzina Dance SOLO - "Good 4 me" - Kristina Olivia Pikh Yachimetz - 12+ yrs
Khruzina Dance

Deck captain:
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Heat 455 [6@02:18PM] SOLO - "For you" - Kristina Olivia Formation (1 entrants)
SOLO - "For you" - Kristina Olivia

Khruzina Dance
Khruzina Dance

Heat 456 [6@02:21PM] LATIN (C/R/S) (11 entrants)
Amateur Closed Pre-Bronze

AC-JV1 207 Alexandr-Samuel Guarasio

AC-JV1 266 Arthur Artamonov
__ AC-Jv1 270 Victor Yakovina
Amateur Closed Bronze

__ AC-JR1 143 Austin Xia
Amateur Closed Silver

Eva Ahunov

Anastasia Artamonova

Anna Babizhaev

Sarah Jiang

Mercier, QC
Thornhill, ON
Montreal, QC

Concord, ON

__ AC-Jv2 223 David Finkelshtain Witsanee Lin Richmond Hill, ON
_ AC-Jv2 271 Richard Kpahou Yana Babizhaev Montreal, QC
____ AC-JR1 163 Yaroslav Fylymonchyk Arina Cucos Toronto, ON
_ AC-JR1 183 Dylan Siah-Pelletier Norah Jamaleddin Mercier, QC
___ AC-JR1 224 Adam Azbel Belle Lin Richmond Hill, ON
__ AC-JR1 248 Paul Motyl Maya Gontcharova Toronto, ON
Amateur Pre-Champ

AC-JR1 210 Mark Lebov Abigail Geler Toronto, ON
Heat 457 [6@02:26PM] LATIN (P/J) (5 entrants)
Amateur Closed Silver

AC-JR2 269 Sviatoslav Fedorenko Cataleya Loginov Montreal, QC

Amateur Closed Gold
AC-JV2 113 Artem Birkin

Amateur Pre-Champ

AC-JR2 226 Kris Bogodelny
AC-JR2 238 Roman Baranycz

AC-JR1 210 Mark Lebov

Stella Liu

Catherine Stefanov
Sofiia Anastasova

Abigail Geler

Vancouver, BC

Richmond Hill, ON
Vaughan, ON

Toronto, ON

Deck captain:
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Heat 458 [6@02:29PM] LATIN (C/R/S) (9 entrants)
Amateur Closed Bronze

AC-JV2 143
AC-JV2 240
AC-JV2 255

Austin Xia
Lev Lebedev
David Varelas

Amateur Closed Gold

AC-JR1 113
AC-JR1 145
AC-JR1 213
AC-JR1 225

AC-JR2 226

Amateur Open Gold

Artem Birkin
Edwin Lester
Nicolas Dmitrenko
Daniel Li

Kris Bogodelny

Vlada Prilepskaia
Milia Saleh
Olivia Belmonte

Stella Liu
Gabriella Bender
Anastsiya Oliynyk
Fiona Mao

Catherine Stefanov

Concord, ON
Toronto, ON
Toronto, ON

Vancouver, BC
Concord, ON
Calgary, AB
Richmond Hill, ON

Richmond Hill, ON

AC-JR2 238 Roman Baranycz Sofiia Anastasova Vaughan, ON
Heat 459 [6@02:34PM] SOLO (1 entrants)
A-JV Viana Kotlev Toronto, ON

Heat 460 [6@02:38PM] "Afro" - 12+ yrs Showdance (12 Participants) Formation (1 entrants)
"Afro" - 12+ yrs Showdance (12 Participants)

12+

Khruzina Dance
Khruzina Dance

Awards - Groups

Heat 461 [6@02:42PM] LATIN (C/R/S) (9 entrants)
Amateur Closed Silver

AC-JR2 238

AC-JR2 269 Sviatoslav Fedorenko

Roman Baranycz

Amateur Open Silver

AC-JR1 236 Leonardo Del Angel

Amateur Closed Gold

AC-JV2 113

Amateur Pre-Champ

AC-JR2 108
AC-JR2 124
AC-JR2 226
AC-JR2 274
AC-JR2 285

Artem Birkin

Athyn Chan
Dmitriy Kouznetsov
Kris Bogodelny
Oleksandr Platkov
Zhanda Boryslav

Sofiia Anastasova
Cataleya Loginov

Thais Broudno
Stella Liu

Sofia Nor-Arevian
Aesha Youssouff
Catherine Stefanov
Laura Kwietniewska
Solomiia Mykytyn

Vaughan, ON
Montreal, QC

Vaughan, ON
Vancouver, BC

Concord, ON
Ottawa, ON
Richmond Hill, ON
Toronto, ON
Toronto, ON

Deck captain:
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Heat 462 [6@02:46PM] LATIN (P/J) (9 entrants)
Amateur Closed Gold
AC-JR1 113 Artem Birkin
AC-JR1 145 Edwin Lester
AC-JR1 213 Nicolas Dmitrenko
AC-JR1 225 Daniel Li

Amateur Pre-Champ

AC-JR2
AC-JR2
AC-JR2
AC-JR2
AC-JR2

124
146
226
274
285

Dmitriy Kouznetsov
Andrew Romanescu
Kris Bogodelny
Oleksandr Platkov
Zhanda Boryslav

Stella Liu
Gabriella Bender
Anastsiya Oliynyk
Fiona Mao

Aesha Youssouff
Sofia Nor-Arevian
Catherine Stefanov
Laura Kwietniewska

Solomiia Mykytyn

Vancouver, BC
Concord, ON
Calgary, AB
Richmond Hill, ON

Ottawa, ON
Concord, ON
Richmond Hill, ON
Toronto, ON
Toronto, ON

Heat 463 [6@02:50PM] TORONTO OPEN Amateur Fordney LATIN Championship (C/S/R/P/J) (11 entrants)
Oleksandra Ocheretko

_ AC-V2
AC-JR1
AC-JR1
AC-JR1
AC-JR1

AC-JR2
AC-JR2
AC-JR2
AC-JR2
AC-JR2
AC-JR2

246

110
210
245
277

108
146
209
233
264
276

Filip Kwietniewski

Arsene Nor-Arevian
Mark Lebov
Mark Rozdorozhnyi

Sebastian Chalyavski

Athyn Chan
Andrew Romanescu

Andrey llyushenov
Viacheslav Tretiak
Domenico Burns
Daniel Reunov

Alysa Xia

Abigail Geler
Maya Pavlenko
Daniella Stolcers

Helen Zhang
Sofia Nor-Arevian
Sophia Baydala
Gaya Kischitzky
Juliana Geker
Marielle Shvaitser

Toronto, ON

Concord, ON
Toronto, ON
Toronto, ON
Philadelphia, PA

Concord, ON
Concord, ON
Toronto, ON

Vaughan, ON
New York, NY
Vaughan, ON

Heat 464 [6@02:59PM] Amateur Pre-Bronze/Bronze LATIN Challenge (C/J) (6 entrants)

AC-JV1
AC-JV1
AC-JV1

AC-JV2
AC-JV2

AC-JR1

147
207
270

143
240

237

Max Rolix

Alexandr-Samuel Guarasio

Victor Yakovina

Austin Xia
Lev Lebedev

Gleb Pinchak

Sofia Mostovoy
Eva Ahunov
Anna Babizhaev

Vlada Prilepskaia
Milia Saleh

Angelina Vizgalov

Concord, ON
Mercier, QC
Montreal, QC

Concord, ON
Toronto, ON

Vaughan, ON

Heat 465 [6@03:02PM] Amateur Silver/Gold LATIN Challenge (C/R/J) (7 entrants)

AC-JR1
AC-JR1
AC-JR1
AC-JR1
AC-JR1
AC-JR1
AC-JR1

145
163
183
213
224
225
236

Edwin Lester

Yaroslav Fylymonchyk

Dylan Siah-Pelletier
Nicolas Dmitrenko
Adam Azbel

Daniel Li

Leonardo Del Angel

Gabriella Bender
Arina Cucos
Norah Jamaleddin
Anastsiya Oliynyk
Belle Lin

Fiona Mao

Thais Broudno

Concord, ON
Toronto, ON
Mercier, QC
Calgary, AB
Richmond Hill, ON
Richmond Hill, ON
Vaughan, ON

Deck captain:
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Heat 466 [6@03:07PM] Amateur Pre-Champ/Champ LATIN Challenge (C/R/J) (10 entrants)

AC-JR1
AC-JR1

AC-JR2
AC-JR2
AC-JR2
AC-JR2

Amateur Silver/Gold LATIN Challenge (C/R/J)

110
210

124
146
233
274

Arsene Nor-Arevian
Mark Lebov

Dmitriy Kouznetsov
Andrew Romanescu
Viacheslav Tretiak
Oleksandr Platkov

AC-JV2 113 Artem Birkin
AC-JV2 223 David Finkelshtain

AC-JV2

271

Richard Kpahou

AC-JR2 269 Sviatoslav Fedorenko

Alysa Xia
Abigail Geler

Aesha Youssouff
Sofia Nor-Arevian
Gaya Kischitzky
Laura Kwietniewska

Stella Liu
Witsanee Lin
Yana Babizhaev

Cataleya Loginov

Concord, ON
Toronto, ON

Ottawa, ON
Concord, ON
Vaughan, ON
Toronto, ON

Vancouver, BC
Richmond Hill, ON
Montreal, QC

Montreal, QC

Heat 467 [6@03:11PM] Amateur LATIN Challenge Cup (C/J) (11 entrants)

AC-11U
AC-11U
AC-11U
AC-11U
AC-11U
AC-11U

AC-12+
AC-12+
AC-12+
AC-12+
AC-12+

113
143
147
240
255
271

145
163
213
233
277

Artem Birkin
Austin Xia
Max Rolix
Lev Lebedev
David Varelas

Richard Kpahou

Edwin Lester

Yaroslav Fylymonchyk
Nicolas Dmitrenko
Viacheslav Tretiak
Sebastian Chalyavski

Stella Liu

Vlada Prilepskaia
Sofia Mostovoy
Milia Saleh
Olivia Belmonte
Yana Babizhaev

Gabriella Bender
Arina Cucos
Anastsiya Oliynyk

Gaya Kischitzky
Daniella Stolcers

Vancouver, BC
Concord, ON
Concord, ON
Toronto, ON
Toronto, ON
Montreal, QC

Concord, ON
Toronto, ON
Calgary, AB
Vaughan, ON
Philadelphia, PA

Heat 468 [6@03:15PM] Amateur LATIN Grand Trophy Challenge (C/J) (14 entrants)

AC-11U
AC-11U
AC-11U
AC-11U
AC-11U
AC-11U

AC-12+
AC-12+
AC-12+
AC-12+
AC-12+
AC-12+
AC-12+
AC-12+

113
223
240
242
270
271

124
145
210
213
224
225
269
277

Artem Birkin
David Finkelshtain
Lev Lebedev
Luka Khromov
Victor Yakovina

Richard Kpahou

Dmitriy Kouznetsov
Edwin Lester

Mark Lebov

Nicolas Dmitrenko
Adam Azbel

Daniel Li

Sviatoslav Fedorenko
Sebastian Chalyavski

Stella Liu
Witsanee Lin
Milia Saleh

Alexandra Golovanevski

Anna Babizhaev
Yana Babizhaev

Aesha Youssouff
Gabriella Bender
Abigail Geler
Anastsiya Oliynyk
Belle Lin

Fiona Mao
Cataleya Loginov
Daniella Stolcers

Vancouver, BC
Richmond Hill, ON
Toronto, ON
Toronto, ON
Montreal, QC
Montreal, QC

Ottawa, ON
Concord, ON
Toronto, ON
Calgary, AB
Richmond Hill, ON
Richmond Hill, ON
Montreal, QC
Philadelphia, PA

Deck captain:
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Heat 469 [6@03:18PM] TDF Amateur LATIN Scholarship (C/S/R/P/J) (12 entrants)
AC-11U 113  Artem Birkin Stella Liu Vancouver, BC

_ AC-1MU 143 Austin Xia Vlada Prilepskaia Concord, ON
_  AC-1MU 246 Filip Kwietniewski Oleksandra Ocheretko Toronto, ON

___ AC-12+ 108 Athyn Chan Helen Zhang Concord, ON
_ AC-12+ 110 Arsene Nor-Arevian Alysa Xia Concord, ON
___ AC-12+ 146 Andrew Romanescu Sofia Nor-Arevian Concord, ON
_ AC-12+ 213 Nicolas Dmitrenko Anastsiya Oliynyk Calgary, AB

_ AC-12+ 233 Viacheslav Tretiak Gaya Kischitzky Vaughan, ON
_ AC-12+ 245 Mark Rozdorozhnyi Maya Pavlenko Toronto, ON

____ AC-12+ 264 Domenico Burns Juliana Geker New York, NY
__ AC-12+ 276 Daniel Reunov Marielle Shvaitser Vaughan, ON

AC-12+ 277 Sebastian Chalyavski Daniella Stolcers Philadelphia, PA

MICKEY & MINNIE Challenge - Amateur, Mixed-Am & Solo Indv.

Heat 470 [6@03:27PM] Semi-final Round MICKEY & MINNIE Solo Individual Challenge (C/J) (11 entrants)

_ A-1MU 143 Austin Xia Concord, ON
_ A-1MU 144 Vlada Prilepskaia Concord, ON
__ A-1MU 161 Giselle Marette Longueuil, QC
_ A-1MU 169 Luiza Munteanu Longueuil, QC
_ A-1MU 175 Estela Hartwell Longueuil, QC
_ A-1MU 180 Anhelina Plekh Toronto, ON
__ A-1MU 186 Florence Talbot Longueuil, QC
_ A-1MU 190 Isabella Martinez Longueuil, QC
_ A-1MU 191 Gabriella Savignac Longueuil, QC
_ A-1MU 197 Mykhail Milkov Ottawa, ON
_ A1MU 252 Nyree Movsessian Toronto, ON

Heat 471 [6@03:30PM] Semi-final Round MICKEY & MINNIE Challenge (C/J) (13 entrants)

___ AC-12+ 108 Athyn Chan Helen Zhang Concord, ON
_ AC-12+ 110 Arsene Nor-Arevian Alysa Xia Concord, ON
_ AC-12+ 143 Austin Xia Sarah Jiang Concord, ON
_ AC-12+ 145 Edwin Lester Gabriella Bender Concord, ON
___ AC-12+ 146 Andrew Romanescu Sofia Nor-Arevian Concord, ON
___ AC-12+ 163 Yaroslav Fylymonchyk Arina Cucos Toronto, ON
_ AC-12+ 183 Dylan Siah-Pelletier Norah Jamaleddin Mercier, QC
_ AC-12+ 213 Nicolas Dmitrenko Anastsiya Oliynyk Calgary, AB
_ AC-12+ 245 Mark Rozdorozhnyi Maya Pavlenko Toronto, ON
_ AC-12+ 248 Paul Motyl Maya Gontcharova Toronto, ON
__ AC-12+ 269 Sviatoslav Fedorenko Cataleya Loginov Montreal, QC
_ AC-12+ 274 Oleksandr Platkov Laura Kwietniewska Toronto, ON
_ AC-12+ 285 Zhanda Boryslav Solomiia Mykytyn Toronto, ON

Deck captain:
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Heat 472A [6@03:33PM] MICKEY & MINNIE Mixed-Am Challenge (C/J) (8 entrants)

MICKEY & MINNIE Mixed-Am Challenge (C/J)
L-12+ 108 Sofia Tsysar

L-12+ 141 Nathalia Kochan

G-12+ 151 Arnold Stroganov

L-12+ 158 Elly Bronshtein

L-U7 209 Eliana Geler
L-U7 233 Isabella Movshovich-Fil

Athyn Chan
Andrew Timchenko

Barbara Smodleva
Danny Zhelasko

Andrey llyushenov
Viacheslav Tretiak

MICKEY & MINNIE Solo Individual Challenge (C/J)

A-12+ 253 Anna Paulova
A-12+ 273 Isabella Tsolakidis

Concord, ON
Concord, ON
Concord, ON
Concord, ON

Toronto, ON
Vaughan, ON

Toronto, ON
Toronto, ON

Heat 472B [6@03:33PM] Semi-final Round MICKEY & MINNIE Challenge (C/J) (11 entrants)

AC-11U 113  Artem Birkin
AC-11U 143 Austin Xia
AC-11U 147 Max Rolix
AC-11U 207 Alexandr-Samuel Guarasio
AC-11U 240 Lev Lebedev
AC-11U 246 Filip Kwietniewski
AC-11U 247 Ivan Gontcharov
AC-11U 255 David Varelas
AC-11U 268 Nikolas Loginov
AC-11U 270 Victor Yakovina
AC-11U 271 Richard Kpahou

Stella Liu

Vlada Prilepskaia
Sofia Mostovoy
Eva Ahunov

Milia Saleh

Oleksandra Ocheretko

Nataliia Motyl
Olivia Belmonte
Chloe Saleh
Anna Babizhaev
Yana Babizhaev

Vancouver, BC
Concord, ON
Concord, ON
Mercier, QC
Toronto, ON
Toronto, ON
Toronto, ON
Toronto, ON
Montreal, QC
Montreal, QC
Montreal, QC

Heat 473 [6@03:36PM] MICKEY & MINNIE Mixed-Am Challenge (C/J) (7 entrants)

MICKEY & MINNIE Mixed-Am Challenge (C/J)

__ L-1MU 104 Giselle Marette Emmy Chladek Longueuil, QC
__ L-1MuU 156 Liliana Flores Wintle Sandu Babira Longueuil, QC
__ L-1MuU 162 Luiza Munteanu Alise Dombrovsky Longueuil, QC
__ L-1MU 209 Alexa Rolix Andrey llyushenov Concord, ON
_ Lm1Mu 211 Viana Kotlev Mark Karmalita Toronto, ON
_ G-1MU 234 Zachary Movshovich-Fil Gaya Kischitzky Vaughan, ON
_ L12+ 158 Alisa Gorb Danny Zhelasko Concord, ON
Heat 474 [6@03:40PM] SOLO - (1 entrants)

L-dv1 211 Viana Kotlev Mark Karmalita Toronto, ON

Deck captain:
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Heat 475 [6@03:44PM] Olympic Stars Formation Formation (1 entrants)

JR

Olympic Stars - Tatiana Vainer Olympic Stars Formation

Sofiia Anastasova Veronica Baranova
Roman Baranycz Thais Broudno
Leonardo Del Angel Pavel Ivanov

Gaya Kischitzky Gleb Pinchak

Isabel Pogossian Yonatan Reznik
Tamir Elizaveta Tkachenko
Viacheslav Tretiak Angelina Vizgalov

Olympic Stars Formation

Heat 470 [6@03:48PM] Final Round MICKEY & MINNIE Solo Individual Challenge (C/J)
Final Round A-11U MICKEY & MINNIE Solo Individual Challenge (C/J)

Heat 471 [6@03:51PM] Final Round MICKEY & MINNIE Challenge (C/J)
Final Round AC-12+ MICKEY & MINNIE Challenge (C/J)

Heat 472B [6@03:54PM] Final Round MICKEY & MINNIE Challenge (C/J)
Final Round AC-11U MICKEY & MINNIE Challenge (C/J)

Deck captain:

Awards
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Mixed-Am & Solo Individual LATIN Single Dances - JV, JR, YTH

Heat 476 [6@04:30PM] LATIN Cha Cha (C) (12 entrants)

Ballroom A (4 entrants)
Mixed-Am Bronze

__ L-dv1 156 Liliana Flores Wintle Sandu Babira Longueuil, QC
L-JVv1 233 Isabella Movshovich-Fil Viacheslav Tretiak Vaughan, ON
_ G-JR2 151 Arnold Stroganov Barbara Smodleva Concord, ON
Mixed-Am Silver
L-YTH 104 Delphine Lachance Emmy Chladek Longueuil, QC

Ballroom B (8 entrants)
Solo Individual Newcomer

A-PD 186 Florence Talbot Longueuil, QC
_  A-PD 282 Chloe Saleh Montreal, QC
_ A-Jv1 187 Lou Talbot Longueuil, QC
_ A-Jv1 190 Isabella Martinez Longueuil, QC
Solo Individual Pre-Bronze
_ A-Jv1 191 Gabriella Savignac Longueuil, QC
Solo Individual Bronze
__ APD 281 Milia Saleh Toronto, ON
Solo Individual Bronze
_ A-Jv2 169 Luiza Munteanu Longueuil, QC
Solo Individual Silver

A-JR2 154 Coralie Hudon Longueuil, QC

Deck captain:
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Heat 477 [6@04:32PM] LATIN Samba (S) (12 entrants)

Ballroom A (4 entrants)

Mixed-Am Bronze
L-JV1 156 Liliana Flores Wintle Sandu Babira

_ L-JrR1 158 Yaroslava Volkova
Mixed-Am Silver
_ G-JR1 227 Greg Kolesnik
Open Mixed-Am

L-JVv1 211 Viana Kotlev

Danny Zhelasko
Catherine Stefanov

Mark Karmalita

Ballroom B (8 entrants)
Solo Individual Newcomer

A-PD 186 Florence Talbot
A-PD 282 Chloe Saleh

A-JV1 187 Lou Talbot

_ A-Jv1 190 Isabella Martinez
Solo Individual Pre-Bronze

_ A-Jv1 191 Gabriella Savignac
Solo Individual Bronze
____ A-PD 281 Milia Saleh
Solo Individual Bronze

_ AJv2 169 Luiza Munteanu
Solo Individual Silver

A-JR2 154 Coralie Hudon

Longueuil, QC
Toronto, ON
Richmond Hill, ON

Toronto, ON

Longueuil, QC
Montreal, QC

Longueuil, QC
Longueuil, QC

Longueuil, QC
Toronto, ON
Longueuil, QC

Longueuil, QC

Deck captain:
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Heat 478 [6@04:33PM] LATIN Rumba (R) (12 entrants)

Ballroom A (4 entrants)

Mixed-Am Bronze
L-JV1 156 Liliana Flores Wintle Sandu Babira

_ L-JrR1 158 Yaroslava Volkova
Mixed-Am Silver
G-JR1 227 Greg Kolesnik

Danny Zhelasko

Catherine Stefanov

Open Mixed-Am

Longueuil, QC
Toronto, ON

Richmond Hill, ON

L-JVv1 211 Viana Kotlev Mark Karmalita Toronto, ON
Ballroom B (8 entrants)
Solo Individual Newcomer

A-PD 186 Florence Talbot Longueuil, QC
__  A-PD 282 Chloe Saleh Montreal, QC
_ A-Jv1 187 Lou Talbot Longueuil, QC
_ A-Jv1 190 |[sabella Martinez Longueuil, QC
Solo Individual Pre-Bronze
_ A-Jv1 191 Gabriella Savignac Longueuil, QC
Solo Individual Bronze
__ APD 281 Milia Saleh Toronto, ON
Solo Individual Bronze
_ A-Jv2 169 Luiza Munteanu Longueuil, QC
Solo Individual Silver

A-JR2 154 Coralie Hudon Longueuil, QC
Heat 479 [6@04:35PM] LATIN Paso Doble (P) (5 entrants)
Ballroom A (2 entrants)
Mixed-Am Bronze
__ L-dv1 156 Liliana Flores Wintle Sandu Babira Longueuil, QC
Open Mixed-Am

L-JVv1 211 Viana Kotlev Mark Karmalita Toronto, ON
Ballroom B (3 entrants)
Solo Individual Newcomer
_ A-Jv1 190 |[sabella Martinez Longueuil, QC
Solo Individual Pre-Bronze
_ A-Jv1 191 Gabriella Savignac Longueuil, QC
Solo Individual Bronze

A-JV2 169 Luiza Munteanu Longueuil, QC

Deck captain:
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Heat 480 [6@04:36PM] LATIN Jive (J) (10 entrants)

Ballroom A (6 entrants)
Mixed-Am Bronze

_ L-dv1 156 Liliana Flores Wintle Sandu Babira Longueuil, QC
L-dVv1 233 Isabella Movshovich-Fil Viacheslav Tretiak Vaughan, ON
_  G-JR2 151 Arnold Stroganov Barbara Smodleva Concord, ON
Mixed-Am Gold
_ L-JrR1 232 Sofiia Anastasova Pavel Ivanov Vaughan, ON
Mixed-Am Bronze 1
L-JVv1 235 Sophie Lysikov Yonatan Reznik Vaughan, ON
L-JV1 236 Alexandra Sterekhova Leonardo Del Angel Vaughan, ON
Ballroom B (4 entrants)
Solo Individual Newcomer
_ A-PD 282 Chloe Saleh Montreal, QC
Solo Individual Pre-Bronze
_ A-Jv1 191 Gabriella Savignac Longueuil, QC
Solo Individual Bronze
_ A-Jv2 169 Luiza Munteanu Longueuil, QC
Solo Individual Silver
A-JV2 175 Estela Hartwell Longueuil, QC
Heat 481 [6@04:38PM] LATIN Cha Cha (C) (8 entrants)
Ballroom A (4 entrants)
Mixed-Am Newcomer
L-PD 104 Florence Talbot Emmy Chladek Longueuil, QC
_ L-dv1 156 Isabella Martinez Sandu Babira Longueuil, QC
_ G-Jv1 187 Lou Talbot Alise Dombrovsky Longueuil, QC
Mixed-Am Pre-Bronze
L-PD 209 Eliana Geler Andrey llyushenov Toronto, ON
Ballroom B (4 entrants)
Open Solo Individual
A-JV2 180 Anhelina Plekh Toronto, ON
_ A-JR1 254 Arina Raktyanska Toronto, ON
_  AYTH 178 Stephanie Soscia Toronto, ON
A-YTH 179 Sophia Soscia Toronto, ON

Deck captain:
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Heat 482 [6@04:39PM] LATIN Samba (S) (9 entrants)

Ballroom A (5 entrants)
Mixed-Am Newcomer

L-PD 104 Florence Talbot Emmy Chladek Longueuil, QC
_ L-dv1 156 |[sabella Martinez Sandu Babira Longueuil, QC
__ G-dv1 187 Lou Talbot Alise Dombrovsky Longueuil, QC
Mixed-Am Pre-Bronze
____ L-PD 209 Eliana Geler Andrey llyushenov Toronto, ON
Solo Individual Silver

A-YTH 105 Delphine Lachance Longueuil, QC
Ballroom B (4 entrants)
Open Solo Individual

A-JV2 180 Anhelina Plekh Toronto, ON
_ A-JR1 254 Arina Raktyanska Toronto, ON
____ AYTH 178 Stephanie Soscia Toronto, ON
__ AYTH 179 Sophia Soscia Toronto, ON
Heat 483 [6@04:41PM] LATIN Rumba (R) (9 entrants)
Ballroom A (5 entrants)
Mixed-Am Newcomer

L-PD 104 Florence Talbot Emmy Chladek Longueuil, QC
L1 156 Isabella Martinez Sandu Babira Longueuil, QC
__ G-dv1 187 Lou Talbot Alise Dombrovsky Longueuil, QC
Mixed-Am Pre-Bronze
____ L-PD 209 Eliana Geler Andrey llyushenov Toronto, ON
Solo Individual Silver

A-YTH 105 Delphine Lachance Longueuil, QC
Ballroom B (4 entrants)
Open Solo Individual

A-JV2 180 Anhelina Plekh Toronto, ON
_ A-JR1 254 Arina Raktyanska Toronto, ON
___ AYTH 178 Stephanie Soscia Toronto, ON
__ AYTH 179 Sophia Soscia Toronto, ON

Deck captain:
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Heat 484 [6@04:42PM] LATIN Paso Doble (P) (10 entrants)

Ballroom A (3 entrants)
Mixed-Am Newcomer

_ L-dv1 156 |[sabella Martinez Sandu Babira Longueuil, QC
Mixed-Am Bronze
_ L-dv2 162 Luiza Munteanu Alise Dombrovsky Longueuil, QC
Mixed-Am Silver

L-YTH 104 Delphine Lachance Emmy Chladek Longueuil, QC
Ballroom B (7 entrants)
Solo Individual Bronze
_ A-Jv1 157 Liliana Flores Wintle Longueuil, QC
Solo Individual Silver

A-JV2 175 Estela Hartwell Longueuil, QC
_ A-JR2 154 Coralie Hudon Longueuil, QC
Open Solo Individual

A-JV2 180 Anhelina Plekh Toronto, ON
_ A-JR1 254 Arina Raktyanska Toronto, ON
_  AYTH 178 Stephanie Soscia Toronto, ON
_  AYTH 179 Sophia Soscia Toronto, ON
Heat 485 [6@04:44PM] LATIN Jive (J) (12 entrants)
Ballroom A (6 entrants)
Mixed-Am Newcomer

L-PD 104 Florence Talbot Emmy Chladek Longueuil, QC
_ L-dv1 156 |[sabella Martinez Sandu Babira Longueuil, QC
Mixed-Am Pre-Bronze
___ LPD 209 Eliana Geler Andrey llyushenov Toronto, ON
Open Mixed-Am
_ Lyvt 211 Viana Kotlev Mark Karmalita Toronto, ON
Mixed-Am Bronze 1
___ LPD 233 Libby Maltsman Viacheslav Tretiak Vaughan, ON

L-PD 236 Amina Guzman Leonardo Del Angel Vaughan, ON
Ballroom B (6 entrants)
Solo Individual Bronze
_ A-Jv1 157 Liliana Flores Wintle Longueuil, QC
Solo Individual Silver
_  A-JR2 154 Coralie Hudon Longueuil, QC
Open Solo Individual

A-JV2 180 Anhelina Plekh Toronto, ON
_ A-JR1 254 Arina Raktyanska Toronto, ON
_  AYTH 178 Stephanie Soscia Toronto, ON

A-YTH 179 Sophia Soscia Toronto, ON

Deck captain:
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Heat 486 [6@04:45PM] LATIN Cha Cha (C) (6 entrants)

Ballroom A (3 entrants)
Mixed-Am Pre-Bronze

_ Ldv1 156 Gabriella Savignac Sandu Babira Longueuil, QC
Mixed-Am Bronze
_ L-dv2 162 Luiza Munteanu Alise Dombrovsky Longueuil, QC
Mixed-Am Silver

L-JR2 153 Coralie Hudon Lukas Allard Longueuil, QC
Ballroom B (3 entrants)
Solo Individual Bronze
_ A-Jv1 157 Liliana Flores Wintle Longueuil, QC
Solo Individual Silver

A-JV2 175 Estela Hartwell Longueuil, QC

A-YTH 105 Delphine Lachance Longueuil, QC
Heat 487 [6@04:47PM] LATIN Samba (S) (6 entrants)
Ballroom A (4 entrants)
Mixed-Am Pre-Bronze
_ L-av1 Gabriella Savignac Sandu Babira Longueuil, QC
Mixed-Am Bronze

L-Jv2 Luiza Munteanu Alise Dombrovsky Longueuil, QC
_ G-JR2 Arnold Stroganov Barbara Smodleva Concord, ON
Mixed-Am Silver

L-YTH Delphine Lachance Emmy Chladek Longueuil, QC
Ballroom B (2 entrants)
Solo Individual Bronze
_ A-Jv1 157 Liliana Flores Wintle Longueuil, QC
Solo Individual Silver

A-JV2 175 Estela Hartwell Longueuil, QC

Deck captain:
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Heat 488 [6@04:48PM] LATIN Rumba (R) (6 entrants)

Ballroom A (4 entrants)
Mixed-Am Pre-Bronze

_ Ldv1 156 Gabriella Savignac Sandu Babira Longueuil, QC
Mixed-Am Bronze

L-JV2 162 Luiza Munteanu Alise Dombrovsky Longueuil, QC
_  G-JR2 151 Arnold Stroganov Barbara Smodleva Concord, ON
Mixed-Am Silver

L-YTH 104 Delphine Lachance Emmy Chladek Longueuil, QC
Ballroom B (2 entrants)
Solo Individual Bronze
_ A-Jv1 157 Liliana Flores Wintle Longueuil, QC
Solo Individual Silver

A-JV2 175 Estela Hartwell Longueuil, QC
Heat 489 [6@04:50PM] LATIN Paso Doble (P) (4 entrants)
Ballroom A (3 entrants)
Mixed-Am Pre-Bronze
_ Ldv1 156 Gabriella Savignac Sandu Babira Longueuil, QC
Mixed-Am Bronze
_  G-JR2 151 Arnold Stroganov Barbara Smodleva Concord, ON
Mixed-Am Gold

L-JR1 232 Sofiia Anastasova Pavel lvanov Vaughan, ON
Ballroom B (1 entrants)
Open Pro-Am

L-JR2 102 Sophie Kavtaradze Idan Daich Concord, ON
Heat 490 [6@04:51PM] LATIN Jive (J) (4 entrants)
Ballroom A
Mixed-Am Pre-Bronze
_ L-dv1 156 Gabriella Savignac Sandu Babira Longueuil, QC
_ G-Jv1 234 Zachary Movshovich-Fil Gaya Kischitzky Vaughan, ON
Mixed-Am Bronze
_ Ldv2 162 Luiza Munteanu Alise Dombrovsky Longueuil, QC
Mixed-Am Pre-Bronze 1

L-PD 233 Margaret Fomushkin Viacheslav Tretiak Vaughan, ON

Deck captain:
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Heat 491 [6@04:53PM] LATIN Cha Cha (C) (6 entrants)

Ballroom A (5 entrants)
Mixed-Am Bronze

_ L-JKr1 158 Yaroslava Volkova Danny Zhelasko
Mixed-Am Silver
L-JV2 156 Estela Hartwell Sandu Babira
L-dv2 232 Angelina Vizgalov Pavel Ivanov

___ G-JR1 227 Greg Kolesnik
Open Mixed-Am

Catherine Stefanov

Toronto, ON

Longueuil, QC
Vaughan, ON

Richmond Hill, ON

L-JVv1 211 Viana Kotlev Mark Karmalita Toronto, ON
Ballroom B (1 entrants)
Open Pro-Am LATIN Cha Cha (C)
L-JR2 102 Sophie Kavtaradze Idan Daich Concord, ON
Heat 492 [6@04:54PM] LATIN Samba (S) (4 entrants)
Ballroom A (3 entrants)
Mixed-Am Silver
L-JVv2 156 Estela Hartwell Sandu Babira Longueuil, QC
L-dVv2 232 Angelina Vizgalov Pavel lvanov Vaughan, ON
L-JR2 153 Coralie Hudon Lukas Allard Longueuil, QC
Ballroom B (1 entrants)
Open Pro-Am LATIN Samba (S)
L-JR2 102 Sophie Kavtaradze Idan Daich Concord, ON
Heat 493 [6@04:56PM] LATIN Rumba (R) (4 entrants)
Ballroom A (3 entrants)
Mixed-Am Silver
_ L-dv2 156 Estela Hartwell Sandu Babira Longueuil, QC
L-dVv2 232 Angelina Vizgalov Pavel lvanov Vaughan, ON
L-JR2 153 Coralie Hudon Lukas Allard Longueuil, QC
Ballroom B (1 entrants)
Open Pro-Am
L-JR2 102 Sophie Kavtaradze Idan Daich Concord, ON

Deck captain:

Page 35



Heat 494 [6@04:57PM] LATIN Jive (J) (3 entrants)

Ballroom A (2 entrants)
Mixed-Am Silver
_ L-YTH 104 Delphine Lachance
Mixed-Am Bronze 1

L-dv2 233 Abby Maltsman

Ballroom B (1 entrants)

Open Pro-Am
L-JR2 102 Sophie Kavtaradze

Emmy Chladek

Viacheslav Tretiak

Idan Daich

Longueuil, QC

Vaughan, ON

Concord, ON

Mixed-AM & Solo Individual LATIN Multi Dances - JV, JR, YTH

Heat 495 [6@04:59PM] LATIN 3-Dance (C/R/S) (17 entrants)

Ballroom A (9 entrants)

Mixed-Am Bronze
L-PD 209 Alexa Rolix

L-JV1 156 Liliana Flores Wintle
L-JVv2 162 Luiza Munteanu

_ L-JrR1 158 Yaroslava Volkova
Mixed-Am Silver

_ G-JR1 227 Greg Kolesnik
Mixed-Am Gold

_ L-JR1 232 Sofiia Anastasova
Mixed-Am Pre-Bronze 1

L-JV1 233 Isabella Movshovich-Fil
L-JVv1 235 Sophie Lysikov

L-JV1 236 Alexandra Sterekhova

Ballroom B (8 entrants)
Solo Individual Newcomer
A-PD 186 Florence Talbot
A-PD 190 Isabella Martinez
A-PD 282 Chloe Saleh

_ A-dvi 187 Lou Talbot

Solo Individual Silver
A-JV2 175 Estela Hartwell
A-JV2 196 Anna Milkova
A-JV2 218 Mariia Feshchenko

A-JR1 237 Gleb Pinchak

Andrey llyushenov
Sandu Babira
Alise Dombrovsky
Danny Zhelasko
Catherine Stefanov
Pavel Ivanov

Viacheslav Tretiak
Yonatan Reznik
Leonardo Del Angel

Concord, ON
Longueuil, QC
Longueuil, QC
Toronto, ON
Richmond Hill, ON
Vaughan, ON
Vaughan, ON

Vaughan, ON
Vaughan, ON

Longueuil, QC
Longueuil, QC
Montreal, QC

Longueuil, QC
Longueuil, QC
Ottawa, ON
Toronto, ON

Vaughan, ON

Deck captain:
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Heat 496 [6@05:03PM] LATIN 3-Dance (C/R/S) (14 entrants)

Ballroom A (8 entrants)
Mixed-Am Newcomer

L-PD 104 Florence Talbot Emmy Chladek
_ L-u 156 Isabella Martinez Sandu Babira
__ G-dv1 187 Lou Talbot Alise Dombrovsky
Mixed-Am Pre-Bronze

L-PD 209 Eliana Geler Andrey llyushenov

G-JV1 234 Zachary Movshovich-Fil Gaya Kischitzky
_ G-Jv1 250 Yaroslav Podkhlibnyi Maya Pavlenko
Mixed-Am Gold
_ LJrR1 232 Thais Broudno Pavel Ivanov
Mixed-Am Pre-Bronze 1

L-Jv2 233 Abby Maltsman Viacheslav Tretiak

Ballroom B (6 entrants)
Solo Individual Bronze
_ A-Jv2 169 Luiza Munteanu
Solo Individual Gold
_ A-Jv2 252 Nyree Movsessian
Open Solo Individual

A-JV2 180 Anhelina Plekh

A-JR1 253 Anna Paulova

A-YTH 178 Stephanie Soscia
A-YTH 179 Sophia Soscia

Longueuil, QC

Longueuil, QC
Longueuil, QC

Toronto, ON

Vaughan, ON
Toronto, ON

Vaughan, ON

Vaughan, ON

Longueuil, QC
Toronto, ON
Toronto, ON
Toronto, ON

Toronto, ON
Toronto, ON

Deck captain:
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Heat 497 [6@05:08PM] LATIN 5-Dance (C/S/R/P/J) (13 entrants)

Ballroom A (7 entrants)
Mixed-Am Pre-Bronze
___ LPD 245  Julianna Selivanov
Mixed-Am Bronze
_ L-u 156 Liliana Flores Wintle
Mixed-Am Silver
____ L-PD 104 Giselle Marette
Open Mixed-Am

L-JV1 211 Viana Kotlev

_ L-JrR2 158 Alisa Gorb
Amateur Pre-Champ LATIN (C/R/S)
__ AC-AD 200 Nico Biese
Amateur Pre-Champ LATIN (P/J)
AC-AD 200 Nico Biese

Ballroom B (6 entrants)
Solo Individual Pre-Bronze
_ A-Jv1 191 Gabriella Savignac
Solo Individual Bronze
____ A-PD 281 Milia Saleh
Solo Individual Bronze
_ A-Jv1 144 Vlada Prilepskaia
Solo Individual Silver

A-JV2 196 Anna Milkova

A-JR2 154 Coralie Hudon
A-JR2 273 Isabella Tsolakidis

Mark Rozdorozhnyi

Sandu Babira

Emmy Chladek

Mark Karmalita
Danny Zhelasko
Hollie Leong

Hollie Leong

Toronto, ON
Longueuil, QC
Longueuil, QC
Toronto, ON
Concord, ON
Concord, ON

Concord, ON

Longueuil, QC
Toronto, ON
Concord, ON
Ottawa, ON

Longueuil, QC
Toronto, ON

Deck captain:
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Heat 498 [6@05:16PM] LATIN 5-Dance (C/S/R/P/J) (13 entrants)

Ballroom A (7 entrants)
Mixed-Am Bronze
___ LPD 209 Alexa Rolix
Mixed-Am Silver

L-JV2 156 Estela Hartwell Sandu Babira

Andrey llyushenov

_ L-YTH 104 Delphine Lachance
Mixed-Am Gold
_ LJrR1 232 Thais Broudno Pavel Ivanov
Open Mixed-Am
L-JR2 141 Nathalia Kochan
L-JR2 158 Isabel Pogossian

Emmy Chladek

Andrew Timchenko
Danny Zhelasko

Mixed-Am Pre-Bronze 2 LATIN 3-Dance (C/R/S)

L-PD 233 Libby Maltsman Viacheslav Tretiak

Ballroom B (6 entrants)
LATIN 5-Dance (C/S/R/P/J)
Solo Individual Bronze

A-JV2 143 Austin Xia
_ AJv2 169 Luiza Munteanu
Solo Individual Silver

A-JR1 216 Daria Kovalenko
____ A-JR1 237 Gleb Pinchak
Solo Individual Gold

A-JV2 252 Nyree Movsessian

A-JR1 217 Emiliia Shulga

Concord, ON
Longueuil, QC
Longueuil, QC
Vaughan, ON
Concord, ON
Vaughan, ON

Vaughan, ON

Concord, ON
Longueuil, QC

Toronto, ON
Vaughan, ON

Toronto, ON

Toronto, ON

Deck captain:
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Heat 499 [6@05:24PM] LATIN 5-Dance (C/S/R/P/J) (15 entrants)

Ballroom A (7 entrants)
Mixed-Am Pre-Bronze

_LJV1 156
Mixed-Am Bronze
L-JR2 108
___ G-JR2 151
Mixed-Am Silver
_L-yvi 104
Open Mixed-Am
L-YTH 158

Gabriella Savignac

Sofia Tsysar
Arnold Stroganov

Giselle Marette

Elly Bronshtein

Amateur Pre-Champ LATIN (C/R/S)

AC-AD1 200

Nico Biese

Amateur Pre-Champ LATIN (P/J)

AC-AD1 200

Nico Biese

Ballroom B (8 entrants)
Open Solo Individual

AUV 212
_AJV2 180
— AJV2 243
_ AJR1 253
_ AJR2 244
— AJR2 284
_ AYTH 178

AYTH 179

Viana Kotlev

Anhelina Plekh
Emma Shtark

Anna Paulova

Kamilla Dolgovsky
Laura Kwietniewska

Stephanie Soscia
Sophia Soscia

Sandu Babira

Athyn Chan
Barbara Smodleva

Emmy Chladek

Danny Zhelasko

Hollie Leong

Hollie Leong

Longueuil, QC

Concord, ON
Concord, ON

Longueuil, QC

Concord, ON

Concord, ON

Concord, ON

Toronto, ON

Toronto, ON
Vaughan, ON

Toronto, ON

Vaughan, ON
Toronto, ON

Toronto, ON
Toronto, ON

Deck captain:
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Heat 500 [6@05:32PM] LATIN 5-Dance (C/S/R/P/J) (10 entrants)

Ballroom A (9 entrants)
Mixed-Am Bronze

_ Ldv2 162 Luiza Munteanu Alise Dombrovsky Longueuil, QC
Open Mixed-Am
_ L-YTH 158 Yelizaveta Tkachenko Danny Zhelasko Vaughan, ON
Solo Individual Silver
___ A-PD 161 Giselle Marette Longueuil, QC
Solo Individual Silver

A-YTH 105 Delphine Lachance Longueuil, QC

LATIN 3-Dance (C/R/S)
Mixed-Am Silver

L-JVv2 156 Estela Hartwell Sandu Babira Longueuil, QC

L-dv2 232 Angelina Vizgalov Pavel Ivanov Vaughan, ON
_ L-JrR2 153 Coralie Hudon Lukas Allard Longueuil, QC
Mixed-Am Pre-Bronze 1

L-PD 233 Margaret Fomushkin Viacheslav Tretiak Vaughan, ON

L-PD 236 Amina Guzman Leonardo Del Angel Vaughan, ON

Ballroom B (1 entrants)

Open Pro-Am LATIN 5-Dance (C/S/R/P/J)
L-JR2 102 Sophie Kavtaradze Idan Daich Concord, ON

Mixed-Am & Solo Individual LATIN Challenge Cup
Mixed-Am & Solo Individual LATIN Grand Trophy Challenge

Heat 501 [6@05:40PM] Mixed-Am Challenge Cup (C/J) (13 entrants)
Ballroom A (4 entrants)

L-12+ 108 Sofia Tsysar Athyn Chan Concord, ON
_ L12+ 141 Nathalia Kochan Andrew Timchenko Concord, ON
____ G-12+ 151 Arnold Stroganov Barbara Smodleva Concord, ON
L-12+ 158 Alisa Gorb Danny Zhelasko Concord, ON

Ballroom B (9 entrants)
Solo Individual Challenge Cup (C/J)

_ A-1MU 143 Austin Xia Concord, ON
_ A-1MU 144 Vlada Prilepskaia Concord, ON
__ A-1MU 161 Giselle Marette Longueuil, QC
_ A-1MU 169 Luiza Munteanu Longueuil, QC
_ A-1MU 180 Anhelina Plekh Toronto, ON
_ A-1MU 196 Anna Milkova Ottawa, ON
_ A-1MU 212 Viana Kotlev Toronto, ON
_ A1MU 218 Mariia Feshchenko Toronto, ON
A-11MU 243 Emma Shtark Vaughan, ON

Deck captain:
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Heat 502 [6@05:43PM] Mixed-Am Challenge Cup (C/J) (14 entrants)
Ballroom A (6 entrants)

L-11U 104 Giselle Marette Emmy Chladek Longueuil, QC
__ L-1MU 156 Estela Hartwell Sandu Babira Longueuil, QC
__ L1u 162 Luiza Munteanu Alise Dombrovsky Longueuil, QC
_ LM1Mu 211 Viana Kotlev Mark Karmalita Toronto, ON
_ L-1MU 245 Julianna Selivanov Mark Rozdorozhnyi Toronto, ON
Mixed-Am Challenge Cup (C/J)

L-12+ 158 Elly Bronshtein Danny Zhelasko Concord, ON
Ballroom B (8 entrants)

Solo Individual Challenge Cup (C/J)

_ A12+ 154 Coralie Hudon Longueuil, QC
_ A12+ 178 Stephanie Soscia Toronto, ON
_ A12+ 179 Sophia Soscia Toronto, ON
_ A12+ 244 Kamilla Dolgovsky Vaughan, ON
_ A12+ 253 AnnaPaulova Toronto, ON
_ A12+ 254 Arina Raktyanska Toronto, ON
_ A12+ 273 Isabella Tsolakidis Toronto, ON
_ A12+ 284 Laura Kwietniewska Toronto, ON
Heat 503 [6@05:47PM] Mixed-Am Challenge Cup (C/J) (4 entrants)

Ballroom A (3 entrants)

L-12+ 158 Yelizaveta Tkachenko Danny Zhelasko Vaughan, ON
__Lu7 209 Eliana Geler Andrey llyushenov Toronto, ON
Amateur LATIN Grand Trophy Challenge

AC-16+ 200 Nico Biese Hollie Leong Concord, ON
Ballroom B (1 entrants)

Pro-Am Challenge Cup (C/J)
L-12+ 102 Sophie Kavtaradze Idan Daich Concord, ON

Deck captain:

Page 42



Heat 504 [6@05:50PM] Mixed-Am Grand Trophy Challenge (C/J) (12 entrants)

Ballroom A (7 entrants)

L-12+ 104 Delphine Lachance

L-12+ 108 Sofia Tsysar

L-12+ 141 Nathalia Kochan

G-12+ 151 Arnold Stroganov

L-12+ 158 Alisa Gorb

_ G112+ 227 Greg Kolesnik

Mixed-Am Grand Trophy Challenge (C/J)
L-U7 209 Alexa Rolix

Ballroom B (5 entrants)

Solo Individual Grand Trophy Challenge (C/J)
A-11U 169 Luiza Munteanu
A-11U 175 Estela Hartwell
A-11U 180 Anhelina Plekh
A-11U 196 Anna Milkova
A-11U 218 Mariia Feshchenko

Emmy Chladek
Athyn Chan
Andrew Timchenko
Barbara Smodleva
Danny Zhelasko
Catherine Stefanov

Andrey llyushenov

Longueuil, QC
Concord, ON
Concord, ON
Concord, ON
Concord, ON
Richmond Hill, ON

Concord, ON

Longueuil, QC
Longueuil, QC
Toronto, ON
Ottawa, ON
Toronto, ON

Heat 505 [6@05:53PM] Mixed-Am Grand Trophy Challenge (C/J) (11 entrants)

Ballroom A (4 entrants)

L-11U 156 Liliana Flores Wintle

L-1MU 162 Luiza Munteanu

_ G-1MU 250 Yaroslav Podkhlibnyi

Mixed-Am Grand Trophy Challenge (C/J)
L-12+ 158 Elly Bronshtein

Ballroom B (7 entrants)

Solo Individual Grand Trophy Challenge (C/J)
A-12+ 105 Delphine Lachance

A-12+ 154 Coralie Hudon

A-12+ 178 Stephanie Soscia

A-12+ 179 Sophia Soscia

A-12+ 216 Daria Kovalenko

A-12+ 254 Arina Raktyanska

A-12+ 273 Isabella Tsolakidis

Sandu Babira
Alise Dombrovsky
Maya Pavlenko

Danny Zhelasko

Longueuil, QC
Longueuil, QC
Toronto, ON

Concord, ON

Longueuil, QC
Longueuil, QC
Toronto, ON
Toronto, ON
Toronto, ON
Toronto, ON
Toronto, ON

Heat 506 [6@05:56PM] Mixed-Am Grand Trophy Challenge (C/J) (3 entrants)

Ballroom A (2 entrants)
L-12+ 158 Yaroslava Volkova

_ Lur 209 Eliana Geler
Ballroom B (1 entrants)

Pro-Am Grand Trophy Challenge (C/J)
L-12+ 102 Sophie Kavtaradze

Danny Zhelasko

Andrey llyushenov

Idan Daich

Toronto, ON

Toronto, ON

Concord, ON

Deck captain:
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Heat 507 [6@05:59PM] Mixed-Am Challenge Cup (C/J) (3 entrants)
Ballroom A (2 entrants)

_ L12+ 158 Yaroslava Volkova Danny Zhelasko Toronto, ON
Amateur LATIN Grand Trophy Challenge (C/J)
AC-16+ 200 Nico Biese Hollie Leong Concord, ON

Ballroom B (1 entrants)

MICKEY & MINNIE Pro-Am Challenge (C/J)
L-12+ 102 Sophie Kavtaradze Idan Daich Concord, ON

Awards

Deck captain:
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